

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30426/2008

M/S.DENTIFRICES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. Sureshan, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.
Mr. Buddy A. R. Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has produced proof of deposit of Rs.80 lacs before the Debt Recovery Tribunal. Respondent to file counter affidavit within four weeks. List again on 17.4.2009.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)

SK