

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30426/2008

M/S.DENTIFRICES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 06/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Sureshan, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

The learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that
copy of the counter affidavit has not been supplied till now.

The learned counsel for the respondent is directed to
supply copy of the counter affidavit to the learned counsel for
the petitioner within a week.

List thereafter before the Hon'ble Court.
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar